Code Length (L) Centres (C) Projection (P) Bar (Sq.)
BRG/45 45mm 35.5mm 31mm 9.5mm
BRG/96 106mm 96mm 31mm 9.5mm
BRG/128 138mm 128mm 31mm 9.5mm
BRG/203 213mm 203mm 32mm 9.5mm
BRG/305 318mm 305mm 42mm 12.7mm
L
C
P
Code Width (W) Projection (P) Base (B)
BRGK/32 32mm 30mm 13mm
W
P
B
BROMSGROVE COLLECTION
For minimal design with maximum impact, Bromsgrove showcases beautifully how
sometimes, understated details are best.
BROMSGROVE CABINET KNOB
BROMSGROVE CABINET HANDLE
BROMSGROVE APPLIANCE HANDLE
Product photographed in our satin brass satin lacquered finish  |  In-situ photographed in our satin antique satin lacquered finish
Code Length (L) Centres (C) Projection (P) Bar (Sq.)
BRG/APP/381 397mm 381mm 46mm 16mm
BRG/APP/608 624mm 608mm 46mm 16mm
L
C
P